Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 30 January 2025 at 7:52 am.

Horse

Able Willie
About Time
AcappellaMoon
Agent Jay
Alcyone
Atmosphere
Billionair Baby
Blushing Tycoon
Bossy Nic
Brudenell
Bunker Hut
Cap Ferrat
Capricorn Man
Cracker Essgee
Dalaalaat
Dimaggio
Disneck

Don't Hope Do
Easy Beast
Electric Belle
Fancify

Fear The Wind
First Mate
Gage Roads
Golden Vae
Hateech

I'm Kenny
lownaMerc
Kapakiri

King Cartel
Knot Secret
Leadership Spill
Lethal Thoughts
Lloyd's Crown

Date

1Feb
1 Feb
31 Jan
31 Jan
30 Jan
1 Feb
31 Jan
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
31 Jan
1 Feb
31 Jan
1 Feb
1Feb
1 Feb
1Feb
1Feb
30 Jan
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1 Feb
1Feb
1 Feb
1Feb
1 Feb
1Feb
1 Feb
1Feb
30 Jan
1Feb
31 Jan

Race

Rosehill #9
Ellerslie#4

Werribee #8

Albany #5
Rockhampton #4
Doomben #9

Sunshine Coast #6
Sandown-L akeside #8
Sandown-L akeside #9
Rosehill #3

Rosehill #7

ShaTin#8

Ascot #5

Sunshine Coast #5
Rosehill #9

Ellerdlie #6

Rosehill #8
Sandown-L akeside #6
Morphettville Parks #5
Pakenham #8
Sandown-Lakeside #9
Ascot #10
Sandown-Lakeside #4
Ascot #11

Ascot #11
Morphettville Parks #5
Morphettville Parks #7
Rosehill #8

Rosehill #6

Ascot #11

Ascot #9
Rockhampton #4
Sandown-L akeside #10
Moonee Valey #5

Score/
Starts
211
2/1
211
2/11
5/3
18/6
211
10/4
712
2/11
412
13/3
6/3

Barrier
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Vaue  Emerg
Factor

9.3 11.7
10.9 51
8.2 4.8
24

8.3 5.7
10.6 -0.6
6.2

3.2

71

10.2 0.8
6.5 15
12.0 -1.0
10.2

7.3 17
9.1 6.9
2.6

12.1 4.9
6.5

8.7 53
6.8 4.2
6.3

54 0.6
11.7 -0.7
10.5 35
71

10.2 58
10.3 6.7
10.7 -1.7
4.0

12.1 1.9
11.6 04
8.1 2.9
4.2

7.1 2.9
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by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

Midnight Blue
Miraval Rose
Mishani Sniper
Mr Cashman
Naval Seal
Noble Soldier
Off Shaw

Our Magnus
Our Magnus
Outburst
Outspoken Lad
Philipsburg
Rampant Lion
Rich Gina
Rising Light
Ruler Rocket
Russian Alliance
Sabermetric
Sandpaper
Shesallshenanigans
Skyman

So Risque

Some Sort

Soul Choice
Starman

Struck By
Superset

Sword Point
Typhoon Harmony
With Y our Blessing
Wolflands
Xavier

Zaru

Date

1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
31 Jan
31 Jan
1Feb
1Feb
30 Jan
31 Jan
1Feb
1Feb
2 Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
31 Jan
31 Jan
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
31 Jan
31 Jan

Race

New Plymouth Raceway #7
Sandown-L akeside #9
Doomben #9

Fannie Bay #2
Doomben #4

Rosehill #2

Bathurst #6

Sunshine Coast #6
Doomben #38

Doomben #3

Ascot #6

Canterbury #4
Doomben #6
Morphettville Parks #4
Launceston #8

Ascot #7

Doomben #9
Morphettville Parks #9
Rosehill #10
Sandown-L akeside #1
New Plymouth Raceway #7
Sandown-L akeside #10
Esperance #4

Rosehill #6

Rosehill #7
Morphettville Parks #1
Moonee Valley #8
ShaTin#4

Sandown-L akeside #10
Rosehill #9

Sandown-L akeside #6
Cristal #1

Taree #7

15/7
3/1

Barrier
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Form
Score
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Value

15.3

113
12.3
15.0

11.0
12.0
113
154

6.3
17.2

9.8
10.2
129

109

10.0
113
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